
CAI 3* - H2
Tg - Mures
9-11 Sept 2016

CONES Ranking 173

Rk
Nr 
at. Comp Athlete	
  FN Athlete	
  LN Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen Time T Pen Total

1 15 3* Eduard	
  2 BARTHA ROU 0 181,58 4,29 4,29
2 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 3 3 175,74 1,37 4,37
3 1 3* Eduard	
  1 BARTHA ROU 3 3 178,52 2,76 5,76
4 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 3 3 6 12 171,44 0 12
5 17 P C-­‐tin PSARIUC ROU 3 3 6 187,76 7,38 13,38
6 7 N Ioan	
   CRISAN ROU 3 3 3 9 184,86 5,93 14,93
7 14 2* Milorad	
  Mima MILIN ROU 3 3 3 3 12 178,96 2,98 14,98
8 10 2* Roland	
  Istvan VARGA ROU 3 3 3 3 12 180,63 3,82 15,82
9 16 3* Gergo	
  2 RAKOCZI ROU 3 3 3 3 3 15 175,4 1,2 16,2

10 4 3* Paul POP ROU 3 3 3 9 188,07 7,54 16,54
11 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 6 3 9 191,71 9,36 18,36
12 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 3 3 6 199,05 13,05 19,05
13 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 3 3 6 210,5 18,75 24,75
14 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 3 3 3 3 3 15 194,02 10,51 25,51
15 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 3 3 9 3 18 198,3 12,65 30,65
16 2 N Gergo	
  1 RAKOCZI ROU 3 3 3 3 3 15 230,07 28,54 43,54
17 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30 216,26 21,63 51,63

2*

Rk
Nr 
at. Comp Athlete	
  FN Athlete	
  LN Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen Time T Pen Total

1 13 2* Csaba TÓTH HUN 3 3 175,74 1,37 4,37
2 14 2* Milorad	
  Mima MILIN ROU 3 3 3 3 12 178,96 2,98 14,98
3 10 2* Roland	
  Istvan VARGA ROU 3 3 3 3 12 180,63 3,82 15,82
4 6 2* Josip ANDJAN CRO 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 30 216,26 21,63 51,63

3*

Rk
Nr 
at. Comp Athlete	
  FN Athlete	
  LN Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen Time T Pen Total

1 15 3* Eduard	
  2 BARTHA ROU 0 181,58 4,29 4,29
2 1 3* Eduard	
  1 BARTHA ROU 3 3 178,52 2,76 5,76
3 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 3 3 6 12 171,44 0 12
4 16 3* Gergo	
  2 RAKOCZI ROU 3 3 3 3 3 15 175,4 1,2 16,2
5 4 3* Paul POP ROU 3 3 3 9 188,07 7,54 16,54
6 11 3* Josip ZIRN CRO 3 3 6 199,05 13,05 19,05
7 12 3* David SUŠAC CRO 3 3 3 3 3 15 194,02 10,51 25,51
8 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 3 3 9 3 18 198,3 12,65 30,65

Poney

Rk
Nr 
at. Comp Athlete	
  FN Athlete	
  LN Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen Time T Pen Total

1 17 P C-­‐tin PSARIUC ROU 3 3 6 187,76 7,38 13,38
2 3 P Ilie DUTCEAC ROU 3 3 6 210,5 18,75 24,75

National

Rk
Nr 
at. Comp Athlete	
  FN Athlete	
  LN Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Pen Time T Pen Total Champ

1 15 3* Eduard	
  2 BARTHA ROU 0 181,58 4,29 4,29 90
2 1 3* Eduard	
  1 BARTHA ROU 3 3 178,52 2,76 5,76 70
3 9 3* Attila PAL ROU 3 3 6 12 171,44 0 12 60
4 7 N Ioan	
   CRISAN ROU 3 3 3 9 184,86 5,93 14,93 50
5 14 2* Milorad	
  Mima MILIN ROU 3 3 3 3 12 178,96 2,98 14,98 40
6 10 2* Roland	
  Istvan VARGA ROU 3 3 3 3 12 180,63 3,82 15,82 30
7 16 3* Gergo	
  2 RAKOCZI ROU 3 3 3 3 3 15 175,4 1,2 16,2
8 4 3* Paul POP ROU 3 3 3 9 188,07 7,54 16,54
9 8 N Andrei CSOMA ROU 6 3 9 191,71 9,36 18,36

10 5 3* Kalman BABO ROU 3 3 9 3 18 198,3 12,65 30,65
11 2 N Gergo	
  1 RAKOCZI ROU 3 3 3 3 3 15 230,07 28,54 43,54


